

CONGREGATION TIFERETH ISRAEL

TOWN OF RAMAPO, VILLAGE OF AIRMONT

ROCKLAND COUNTY, NEW YORK

SITE WORK BID

Menachem Berman

BR GROUP, LLC

95 HUGUENOT AVENUE

ENGLEWOOD, NJ

201 541 0909

CELL 917 553 3988

BUILDIT999@YAHOO.COM

Area of Disturbance	9000 sq feet		
Radius Verticle curb	425 linear feet x \$15	\$	6,375.00
Parking lot Striping		\$	1,000.00
Paving	8250 sq feet	\$	12,500.00
Silt Fence/Soil Errosion	250 xx 8 units	\$	2,000.00
Dust Control	water truck	\$	2,500.00
Traffic Control	500 oer day limit 3 days	\$	1,500.00
Haul and Dispose old Ashphalt and concrete		\$	5,000.00
Demo Existing Curbs		2500 \$	2,500.00
Remove excess material		2500 \$	2,500.00
Saw cut and demo street ashphalt		\$	1,000.00
Provide 1000 gal tanks with stone and fabric 5x2200		\$	11,000.00
Misc pipes and supplies		3500 \$	3,500.00
2 electric poles and wiring	3250 x 2	\$	6,500.00
base for poles	500 x 2	\$	1,000.00
CMU w Dryvit for garbage area		\$	3,000.00
Safety Fence and Wood for Trees		500 \$	500.00
Guard Rail Repair		3500 \$	3,500.00
Gabian wall baskets	250 x 50	\$	12,000.00
Rock for Baskets	46 yards	\$	3,500.00
Container for Stump removal		600 \$	600.00
Tree Removal		2500 \$	2,500.00
Trees	at cost		
Container for Debris	2x750	\$	1,500.00
Machinery and Equipment Operator		\$	40,000.00
Mobilization each way		\$	4,000.00
Misc Stone		\$	5,000.00
Sub total		\$	134,975.00
Overhead and Insurance		5% \$	6,800.00
Profit reduced to		5% \$	6,800.00
Total Cost of Job		\$	148,575.00



BR GROUP, llc

Quality, Service and Production

General Contracting and Construction Management

95 Huguenot

Englewood, NJ 07631

201 541 0909

fax 201 608 9600

Buildit999@yahoo.com

BSD

Rabbi Goldstein Shlita
Congregation Tifereth Israel
Airmont NY

5/31/18

Re: Site Plan for Synagogue

Dear Rabbi Goldstein Shlita

Thank you for providing my company with the opportunity to bid on your site work.

We propose to perform all of the work described on the site plan of Anthony Celentano PE dated 12/30.13.

Subject to a formal contract with acceptable payment terms, the total cost of the project shall be:

One Hundred Forty Eight Thousand and Five Hundred Seventy Five Dollars

\$148,575

Attached please find our detailed cost breakdown. Industry exclusions including but not limited to Rock removal and dewatering apply.

Respectfully,

Menachem Berman, Managing Member

BR Group, llc